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Term Organization Name Title Address City State Zip Work Email Work Phone

MEMB co-chair Buffalo Arts Studio Ms. Cori Wolff Artistic & Executive Dir 2495 Main St. Buffalo NY 14214 cori@buffaloartsstudio.org 833-4450

MEMB co-chair Locust St. Neighborhood Art Center Ms. Liz Van Verth Executive Director 138 Locust St. Buffalo NY 14204 locustst@verizon.net 852-4562

 Hallwalls Contemporary Arts Ctr Mr. Ed Cardoni Executive Director 341 Delaware Ave Buffalo NY 14202 ed@hallwalls.org; ecardoni@roadrunner.com883-6740

Co-chair Just Buffalo Literary Center Ms. Laurie Dean Torrell Executive Director 617 Main St Ste 202A Buffalo NY 14203 ldeant@justbuffalo.org 861-9985

PUB co-chair Albright-Knox Art Gallery Ms. Maria Morreale Mkt, Corporate and PR 1285 Elmwood Ave Buffalo NY 14216 mmorreale@albrightknox.org 270-8229

Buffalo Museum of Science Mr. Mark Mortenson President & CEO 1020 Humboldt Pkwy Buffalo NY 14211 mmortenson@sciencebuff.org 896-5200

POL co-chair Theatre of Youth Ms. Meg Quinn Artistic Director   203 Allen St Buffalo NY 14201 megquinn2003@yahoo.com 884-4400

Co-chair MusicalFare Theatre Mr. Randall Kramer Artistic Director & Producer 4380 Main St Ste 810 Amherst NY 14226 rkramer@daemen.edu 839-8565

Road Less Traveled Productions Mr. Scott Behrend Artistic/Executive Director PO Box 542 Buffalo NY 14205 sbehrend@roadrunner.com 352-5877

POL co-chair Ted Pietrzak & Associates Mr. Ted Pietrzak Consultant 684 Auburn Ave Buffalo NY 14222 ted@tedpietrzak.com 830-7655

Castellani Art Museum Ms. Kate Koperski Director PO Box 1938 Niagara UniversityNY 14109 kjk@niagara.edu 286-8293

ASI/and ADV co-chair Arts Services Initiative of WNY Mr. Tod Kniazuk Executive Director 95 Perry St., 4th floor Buffalo NY 14203 asiwnydirector@gmail.com 362-8389 x512

ASI staff Ms. Jen Swan Assoc Dir/GBCA admin supp 95 Perry St., 4th floor Buffalo NY 14203 asiwnyinfo@gmail.com 362-8389 x510

PUB co-chair Burchfield Penney Art Center Ms. Kathleen Heyworth Head of Marketing and PR 1300 Elmwood Ave Buffalo NY 14222 heyworkm@buffalostate.edu 878-6011

ADV co-chair Buffalo & Erie Co Botanical Gardens Mr. David Swarts Executive Director 2655 South Park Ave Buffalo NY 14218 dswarts@buffalogardens.com 827-1584 x202

Niagara Arts & Cultural Center Mr. Bob Drozdowski Executive Director 1201 Pine Ave Niagara FallsNY 14301 bob@thenacc.org 282-7530

Buffalo Philharmonic Orchestra Ms. Susan Schwartz Director of Marketing 499 Franklin St Buffalo NY 14202 sschwartz@BPO.org 885-0331

Hispanic Heritage Council Mr. Casimiro D. Rodriguez Sr. President    P.O. Box 361 Buffalo NY 14201 cdr3455@gmail.com 912-3489

Alternate Ms. Maria Rosario-Cala Board Member P.O. Box 361 Buffalo NY 14201 mcala@buffaloschools.org

464 Gallery & Glow Gallery Mr. Marcus Wise Owner/ & President of ELAB 235 West Utica Buffalo NY 14222 foursixfour@me.com 983-2112
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